
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 1033 R. OREE T.H.B.

Periode: 2019 Voorjaar Tennis

DAMES
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Categorie : 

1
2
3
4
5
6

6 (SEMEL)
7
8
9
10
11
12
12 

(SEMEL)
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
34 

(SEMEL)
35
36
37
37 

(SEMEL)
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Volgnr
1076873
1076872
1070192
1083469
1063476
1080559
1009575
1048594
1087272
1080001
1097617
1067004
1085711
1076493

1081013
1088352
1089993
1095883
1089995
6020970
1093891
1092818
1071994
1089628
1087789
1074355
1083828
1085082
1095402
1000679
1093669
1094684
1095943
1093667
1065501
1095884
1071730

1074057
1056130
1017291
1037286

1007980
1037075
1056701
1002579
1045386
1056712
1060744
1056725
1089056
1084279
1044458
1056743

Lidnr
Adam Antoinette
Adam Victorine
Laurent Josi Anouchka
Parmentier Fanny
Wauthier Eléonore
Ramic Andrea
Savoir Laura
Djurkin Ivana
Biebel Charlotte
Michotte Inès
Mol Venla
Denoiseux Louise
Cattoir Maroussia
De Valck Muriel

Harmant Emilie
Jovanovic Milica
Deconninck Jelena
Gerard Fabienne
Jacob De Beucken Alexia
Lhoest Hélène
Petre Ramona
David Marie
De Keyser Eléonore
Amilhat Ziska
Harmant Zoé
Stordeur Clémentine
Terlinden Victoria
Ben Naoum Yamina
Du Bus De Warnaffe Victoria
Knott Andrea
Worthington Gaël
De Keyser Sophie
Dubois Emilienne
Van Den Hecke Adélaide
De Groote Coralie
De Radiguès Stéphanie
D'Yve Antoinette

Goeminne Christine
Hooijmaaijer Laurence
Martin Huguette
Ostergaard Lone

Poplimont Martine
Powis Mireille
Reynaert Myriam
Schröder Ilse
Thys Brigitte
Thomazi - De Mal Christine
Tielliu Nathalie
Van Geirt Carine
Van Outryve D'Ydewalle Adélaïde
Van Outryve D'Ydewalle Ségolène
Vermeerch Yvette
Vuillard Monique

Naam
85 ptn
85 ptn
85 ptn
85 ptn
85 ptn
80 ptn
80 ptn
75 ptn
65 ptn
65 ptn
60 ptn
55 ptn
50 ptn
45 ptn

45 ptn
45 ptn
30 ptn
30 ptn
30 ptn
30 ptn
30 ptn
25 ptn
25 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
10 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
26/03/2002
26/03/2002
08/04/1999
27/03/2001
02/11/1998
17/01/2001
13/11/1990
02/09/1994
03/06/2005
14/05/2001
03/07/2001
22/12/1997
04/10/2001
02/11/1970

26/09/2001
30/04/2004
11/05/2004
20/07/1977
23/07/2004
28/05/1969
22/10/2007
02/08/2002
29/05/2002
04/06/2005
31/08/2004
10/01/2003
28/03/2003
15/01/2002
03/06/2000
13/08/1964
03/01/1973
03/08/1974
19/03/2003
05/02/1973
22/06/1994
08/07/1975
26/08/1975

05/11/1952
04/09/1964
11/01/1956
21/04/1960

05/10/1955
09/03/1954
31/08/1953
28/12/1953
05/08/1952
20/11/1955
04/06/1966
08/03/1955
06/12/2003
06/12/2003
10/02/1962
08/05/1943

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
NL
BE
BE
DE
BE
FI
BE
BE
BE

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
FR
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

BE
BE
BE
BE

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam Afdeling


